

As a member of the Cadillac & LaSalle Club, you have access to the following valuable benefits:



Receive 11 issues of the multiple-award-winning *The Self-Starter* magazine each year–choose your membership level for a glossy, printed color magazine, or forgo a paper copy and read it online (all membership levels have access to read *The Self-Starter* online), plus a membership directory;



Access issues back to 2004 of *The Self-Starter* magazine online for entertaining articles, classified ads, and tech information;



Join other CLC members in local Regions and International Affiliates with tours, meetings, shows, tech sessions and other events:



Join a specialty Chapter to meet other like-minded members with similar cars and interests:



Learn about CLC International Class Judging and receive guidance for your restoration through our Authenticity Manuals and Official Judging Manual;



Participate in local and national driving tours and inter-Regional meets;



Exclusive access to post messages to the online CLC Discussion Forum;



Access to technical experts, who can guide you through issues, and provide missing details to help you on your car project;



Attend our annual Grand National Meet with hundreds of other members; view beautiful cars, participate in our judging, attend tech seminars, receive access to private collections, museums, tours and social events;



Members may place three [3] free text-only ads in *The Self-Starter* classified section every year [photos an additional \$20 per photo, per month];



CLC members in the United States receive a 5% discount with Hagerty Insurance (sorry, this discount not available in CA, MA, and TN);



New members receive a welcome packet with membership card, CLC window cling, and a coupon code for 10% off an item in our Club Store.

Still want to look under the hood before you join?

Click here to check out a recent issue of our magazine.

Cadillac & LaSalle Club, c/o Cornerstone Registration Ltd., PO Box 1715, Maple Grove, MN 55311-6715 • CLCOffice@cadillaclasalleclub.org • (763) 420-7829 cadillaclasalleclub.org